
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsFLAHC 7/8/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Ximon Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young NQ 35.44

8004 Cocoa Puff Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ 44.81



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.53

FLAHC 7/8/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak10 27.53

12010 Cruze Beagle Lucienne McPherson6 37.65

12004 Rio Beagle Lucienne McPherson6 38.68

12014 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 23.68



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.44

FLAHC 7/8/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog Emily Sanborn10 28.44

16006 Rhoda Standard Schnauzer Brenda Sylvester7 35.27

16027 Gracie All American Lisa Bunch4 45.47

16008 Rocky Miniature Poodle Dianne Jamison NQ 26.46



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

24.71

FLAHC 7/8/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon10 24.71

20010 Bekks Border Collie Kathryn Knapp9 24.83

20013 Tucker Border Collie Lisa Williams9 26.79

20017 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski9 27.48

20018 Sierra Border Collie Jason Pierce8 28.12

20019 Kensi Australian Shepherd Laura Tanner8 28.35

20002 Coconut Standard Poodle Christopher Denny7 32.86

20045 Zoey All American Elly Powers1 46.54

20056 Fly Border Collie Pam Mueller NQ NT

20033 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey NQ NT

20043 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil  NQ 31.59

20008 Jet Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley NQ 38.9

20037 Navy Standard Poodle Rebecca Letson NQ 42.96

20054 Chaos Border Collie Teresa Powers NQ 43.2



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.5

FLAHC 7/8/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Jager All American Allison Mooney10 29.5

24011 Karizma German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree9 30.6

24017 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley9 30.8

24022 Kale Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott NQ NT

20021 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum NQ 28.13

24012 Rudi German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack NQ 32.3

24015 Spencer Briard Roberta Hennigan NQ 32.68

24002 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 33.17

24003 Jessie Jo German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack NQ 38.47

24007 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell NQ 39.7



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

52.79

FLAHC 7/8/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Laddie Mae Chihuahua Teresa Labrie10 52.79



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

43.24

FLAHC 7/8/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman10 43.24

12018 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan9 47.29



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.91

FLAHC 7/8/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Pizmo Australian Shepherd Bob Spetla10 27.91

16020 Clover Flat Coated Retriever Robert Spetla7 35.81

16021 Callie Collie Susan Wolf6 38.61

16023 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale6 39.8

16035 Penny Labrador Retriever Pamela Powers NQ NT

16032 Lucy Australian Cattle Dog Stacy Nelson NQ 41.18



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.95

FLAHC 7/8/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Hemi Giant Schnauzer Rebecca Letson10 32.95



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

FLAHC 7/8/2017

140

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Torre Pembroke Welsh Corgi Ellen Baggerman NQ 76.64 1.827



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 7/8/2017

145

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Jasper Labrador Retriever Karen Dennis NQ 70.26 2.064



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

FLAHC 7/8/2017

140

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Minu All American Nancy Given95 55.1 2.541



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

FLAHC 7/8/2017

143

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Vivie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney95 43.51 3.287

16030 Mike English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 83.54 1.712



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 7/8/2017

145

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Ava Crowder Australian Shepherd Cherie Soule100 43.49 3.334

20063 Bindi Australian Shepherd Sonja Galley95 52.64 2.755

20064 Zumba All American Penny Smigiel88 76.9 1.886

20061 Dylan Australian Shepherd Karen Vanderburg NQ 67.94 2.134



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 7/8/2017

145

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Wilson Golden Retriever Peggy Mooney NQ 46.67 3.107



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 7/8/2017

150

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Cleo Shetland Sheepdog Lily Kegl NQ NT

12023 Preston Papillon Marlene Buchel NQ 96.31 1.557



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

FLAHC 7/8/2017

152

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog Emily Sanborn100 41.24 3.686

16025 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Toni Smigiel95 62.63 2.427

16024 Mica Shetland Sheepdog Karen Cole NQ 49.49 3.071

16027 Gracie All American Lisa Bunch NQ 70.68 2.151



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

FLAHC 7/8/2017

154

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Blue Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Shirley Kielmann100 51.19 3.008

20037 Navy Standard Poodle Rebecca Letson100 60.95 2.527

20057 Poppy All American Linda Jones92 67.57 2.279

20058 Squin Border Collie Marlys Delaney NQ 58.86 2.616

20055 Timber Australian Shepherd Jeff Soule NQ 64.61 2.384

20054 Chaos Border Collie Teresa Powers NQ 69.76 2.208

20056 Fly Border Collie Pam Mueller NQ 70.38 2.188



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 7/8/2017

154

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Rynslo All American Zonia Clancy NQ 44.43 3.466

24021 Term Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 69.13 2.228

24020 Quik Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 69.25 2.224

24022 Kale Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott NQ 69.33 2.221

24023 Sonny German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Diane Krause NQ 75.63 2.036



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 7/8/2017

166

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Ximon Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young NQ 49.42 3.359



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

FLAHC 7/8/2017

166

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Jordie Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller NQ 55.9 2.97



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

FLAHC 7/8/2017

174

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Splash Golden Retriever Tammy Snyder NQ 52.38 3.322

20002 Coconut Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 56.66 3.071



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 7/8/2017

174

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Ember Weimaraner Josh Lutynski100 45.57 3.818

24002 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith100 46.36 3.753

24003 Jessie Jo German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 7/8/2017

166

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison100 52.01 3.192

8001 Jeter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ 58.86 2.820

8004 Cocoa Puff Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ 67.61 2.455



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

FLAHC 7/8/2017

166

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak100 45.25 3.669

12012 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley100 54.56 3.043

12022 T Reg Shetland Sheepdog Carol Christiansen100 55.17 3.009

12006 Bentley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 55.38 2.997

12004 Rio Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 59.74 2.779

12016 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 62.31 2.664

12008 Winnie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Bare NQ NT

12014 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 46.33 3.583

12010 Cruze Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ 55.53 2.989

12013 Zoey Parson Russell Terrier Kris Hart NQ 70.34 2.36



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 7/8/2017

170

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 35.65 4.769

16004 Joule Mudi Pamela Sturtz100 48.98 3.471

16006 Rhoda Standard Schnauzer Brenda Sylvester100 50.38 3.374

16014 Thomas Standard Schnauzer John Russell100 55.44 3.066

16012 Dilly English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell100 58.43 2.909

16015 Cree Australian Shepherd Erinn Wilks NQ 52.35 3.247

16003 Bubbles Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel NQ 53.42 3.182

16008 Rocky Miniature Poodle Dianne Jamison NQ 55.71 3.052



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

FLAHC 7/8/2017

174

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus100 35.17 4.947

20007 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz100 35.89 4.848

20010 Bekks Border Collie Kathryn Knapp100 35.91 4.845

20020 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon100 36.14 4.815

20044 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 38.12 4.565

20016 Daisy Border Collie Lou Scrimale100 38.72 4.494

20019 Kensi Australian Shepherd Laura Tanner100 41.76 4.167

20011 Benny Border Collie Susan DeRienzo100 42.17 4.126

20017 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski100 42.72 4.073

20012 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison100 43.09 4.038

20046 Skipper Labrador Retriever Mary Kobis100 45.87 3.793

20006 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney100 47 3.702

20041 Abbie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney100 47.72 3.646

20004 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ NT

20015 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 33.53 5.189

20013 Tucker Border Collie Lisa Williams NQ 39.78 4.374

20047 Carly Border Collie Janine Crane NQ 41.47 4.196

20018 Sierra Border Collie Jason Pierce NQ 44.92 3.874

20014 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 49 3.551

20005 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 49.23 3.534

20043 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil  NQ 52.37 3.323

20033 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey NQ 58.25 2.987

20045 Zoey All American Elly Powers NQ 75.43 2.307

20008 Jet Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley NQ 89.18 1.951



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 7/8/2017

174

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum100 38.98 4.464

24011 Karizma German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree100 43.53 3.997

24012 Rudi German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack100 44.49 3.911

24006 Iko German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree100 51.72 3.364

24009 Seyval Rhodesian Ridgeback Jane Walker100 58.46 2.976

24013 Cinda Sue Saluki Nancy Curtis-Caswell100 59.86 2.907

24005 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 63.56 2.738

24017 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley NQ 45.38 3.834

24008 Jager All American Allison Mooney NQ 47.78 3.642

24007 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell NQ 59.42 2.928

24015 Spencer Briard Roberta Hennigan NQ 60.36 2.883



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

FLAHC 7/8/2017

145

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 MacKenzie Collie Laura Keefe100 51.95 2.791

16032 Lucy Australian Cattle Dog Stacy Nelson NQ NT

16034 Mickayla All American Megan Robinson NQ 66.33 2.186

16035 Penny Labrador Retriever Pamela Powers NQ 84.86 1.709

16031 Rodeo All American Jodi Lepik NQ 93.19 1.556



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

FLAHC 7/8/2017

145

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Luna Weimaraner Crystal Morgan NQ 52.9 2.741



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

FLAHC 7/8/2017

150

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Isabella All American Kathy Chicorelli NQ 84 1.786



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 7/8/2017

152

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Prince All American Kathy Chicorelli NQ 92.59 1.642



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

FLAHC 7/8/2017

154

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 McGinn Bearded Collie Charle Carentz95 66.44 2.318



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

FLAHC 7/8/2017

154

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Jack Braque Francais Judith Cowen NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

FLAHC 7/8/2017

174

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Pizmo Australian Shepherd Bob Spetla NQ 46.66 3.729

16023 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ 61.74 2.818



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

FLAHC 7/8/2017

174

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Kendyl German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Diane Krause NQ 64.12 2.714

20048 Volker German Shepherd Dog Eric Sturtz NQ 68.42 2.543



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

FLAHC 7/8/2017

166

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Tank Rat Terrier Judith Robb NQ 63.95 2.596

4002 Laddie Mae Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ 92.24 1.8



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 7/8/2017

166

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Spree Miniature Poodle Carol Srnka100 56.33 2.947

8011 Halo Beagle Mary Cummings100 57.4 2.892

8010 Jack Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller100 57.96 2.864

8007 Jack Miniature Schnauzer John Russell NQ 50.19 3.307

8005 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 63.36 2.62



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

FLAHC 7/8/2017

170

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 61.91 2.746

12019 Bolero Miniature Poodle Laurie Danboise NQ 63.03 2.697

12018 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 74.24 2.29



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

FLAHC 7/8/2017

174

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Callie Collie Susan Wolf100 52.19 3.334

16018 Lilli Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale100 58.09 2.995

16020 Clover Flat Coated Retriever Robert Spetla NQ 52.78 3.297

16040 Buddy Dalmatian Sue Rady NQ 67.21 2.589

16019 Verbena Airedale Terrier Suzanne Etherington NQ 67.42 2.581



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

FLAHC 7/8/2017

174

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20085 Chip Border Collie Janine Crane100 36.68 4.744

20052 Flint Rottweiler Tammy Snyder100 44.12 3.944

20032 Cameo Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey100 48.59 3.581

20051 Emma German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Diane Krause100 60.66 2.868

20030 Snow Afghan Hound Nancy Curtis-Caswell100 70.62 2.464

20025 Hemi Giant Schnauzer Rebecca Letson NQ 49.81 3.493

20050 Ollie Border Collie Casey Delaney-
Hammond

 NQ 51.54 3.376

20053 Finn Collie Laura Keefe NQ 75.41 2.307



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

FLAHC 7/8/2017

95

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Torre Pembroke Welsh Corgi Ellen Baggerman NQ 42.08 2.258



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

FLAHC 7/8/2017

98

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Jasper Labrador Retriever Karen Dennis NQ 50.42 1.944



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

FLAHC 7/8/2017

95

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Minu All American Nancy Given100 27.83 3.414

12024 Cleo Shetland Sheepdog Lily Kegl100 28.16 3.374



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

FLAHC 7/8/2017

97

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Vivie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney100 19.26 5.036

16030 Mike English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell90 32.71 2.965



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

FLAHC 7/8/2017

98

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Ava Crowder Australian Shepherd Cherie Soule100 26.6 3.684

20061 Dylan Australian Shepherd Karen Vanderburg87 36.04 2.719

20064 Zumba All American Penny Smigiel NQ 49.01 2



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

FLAHC 7/8/2017

98

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Wilson Golden Retriever Peggy Mooney NQ 20.86 4.698

24020 Quik Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 28.78 3.405



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

FLAHC 7/8/2017

137

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Walter Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Mosher NQ 45.79 2.992

12023 Preston Papillon Marlene Buchel NQ 60.32 2.271



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

FLAHC 7/8/2017

139

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Mica Shetland Sheepdog Karen Cole NQ 32.54 4.272

16025 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Toni Smigiel NQ 44.52 3.122



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

FLAHC 7/8/2017

140

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Mike Border Collie Wayne Simon100 23.19 6.037

20067 Bea English Springer Spaniel Nancy Given94 43.78 3.198

20057 Poppy All American Linda Jones NQ NT

20054 Chaos Border Collie Teresa Powers NQ NT

20055 Timber Australian Shepherd Jeff Soule NQ 29.62 4.727

20056 Fly Border Collie Pam Mueller NQ 35.86 3.904

20063 Bindi Australian Shepherd Sonja Galley NQ 41.4 3.382

20059 Blue Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Shirley Kielmann NQ 49.65 2.82



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 7/8/2017

140

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Rynslo All American Zonia Clancy100 25.17 5.562

24022 Kale Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott NQ 42.64 3.283

24023 Sonny German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Diane Krause NQ 46.79 2.992

24021 Term Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 53.64 2.61



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

FLAHC 7/8/2017

152

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Cocoa Puff Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ 49.51 3.070



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 7/8/2017

152

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Jordie Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller100 36.26 4.192



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 7/8/2017

155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Rhoda Standard Schnauzer Brenda Sylvester100 29.32 5.286

16015 Cree Australian Shepherd Erinn Wilks NQ NT

16027 Gracie All American Lisa Bunch NQ NT

16026 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog Emily Sanborn NQ 35.3 4.391



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 7/8/2017

158

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Coconut Standard Poodle Christopher Denny100 32 4.938

20037 Navy Standard Poodle Rebecca Letson100 34.82 4.538

20013 Tucker Border Collie Lisa Williams NQ 28.45 5.554

20058 Squin Border Collie Marlys Delaney NQ 36.32 4.350

20038 Splash Golden Retriever Tammy Snyder NQ 37.59 4.203

20045 Zoey All American Elly Powers NQ 55.68 2.838



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 7/8/2017

158

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Ember Weimaraner Josh Lutynski100 32.58 4.85

24002 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 34.34 4.601



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

FLAHC 7/8/2017

152

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Jeter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak100 39.72 3.827

8003 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison100 40.12 3.789

8013 Ximon Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young NQ 30.11 5.048



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 7/8/2017

152

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh100 25.4 5.984

12022 T Reg Shetland Sheepdog Carol Christiansen100 37.38 4.066

12005 Zeke Parson Russell Terrier Kris Hart100 38.03 3.997

12006 Bentley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 40.34 3.768

12016 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 41.72 3.643

12007 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ NT

12010 Cruze Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ 38.42 3.956

12008 Winnie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Bare NQ 41.85 3.632

12012 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley NQ 47.22 3.219

12004 Rio Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ 50.98 2.982

12013 Zoey Parson Russell Terrier Kris Hart NQ 53.86 2.822



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 7/8/2017

155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 25.41 6.1

16004 Joule Mudi Pamela Sturtz100 33.38 4.643

16012 Dilly English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell100 41.3 3.753

16014 Thomas Standard Schnauzer John Russell NQ NT

16008 Rocky Miniature Poodle Dianne Jamison NQ 34.02 4.556

16003 Bubbles Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel NQ 38.22 4.055



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 7/8/2017

158

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus100 24.74 6.386

20010 Bekks Border Collie Kathryn Knapp100 25.65 6.16

20044 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 27.42 5.762

20011 Benny Border Collie Susan DeRienzo100 27.61 5.723

20043 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil 100 28.73 5.499

20007 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ NT

20006 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney NQ NT

20005 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 23.03 6.861

20015 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 25.37 6.228

20020 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 25.64 6.162

20019 Kensi Australian Shepherd Laura Tanner NQ 28.35 5.573

20042 Riesling Border Collie Pamela Maurey NQ 30.73 5.142

20018 Sierra Border Collie Jason Pierce NQ 30.95 5.105

20046 Skipper Labrador Retriever Mary Kobis NQ 31.2 5.064

20047 Carly Border Collie Janine Crane NQ 31.47 5.021

20004 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 33.37 4.735

20017 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski NQ 35.08 4.504

20016 Daisy Border Collie Lou Scrimale NQ 37.08 4.261

20014 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 42.13 3.750

20041 Abbie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney NQ 44.17 3.577

20012 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 44.34 3.563

20033 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey NQ 44.41 3.558

20040 Ziva Australian Shepherd Sonja Galley NQ 44.89 3.52

20008 Jet Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley NQ 47.26 3.343



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 7/8/2017

158

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley100 29.6 5.338

24008 Jager All American Allison Mooney100 30.76 5.137

24007 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell100 37.98 4.160

24006 Iko German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree100 39.94 3.956

24005 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 42.74 3.697

24013 Cinda Sue Saluki Nancy Curtis-Caswell100 45.53 3.470

20021 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum NQ 28.25 5.593

24011 Karizma German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree NQ 34.3 4.606

24015 Spencer Briard Roberta Hennigan NQ 40.74 3.878

24012 Rudi German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack NQ 40.86 3.867

24003 Jessie Jo German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack NQ 43.82 3.606



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

FLAHC 7/8/2017

98

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Lucy Australian Cattle Dog Stacy Nelson100 22.52 4.352

16033 MacKenzie Collie Laura Keefe100 34.92 2.806

16034 Mickayla All American Megan Robinson NQ 41.18 2.38

16028 McGinn Bearded Collie Charle Carentz NQ 42.41 2.311

16035 Penny Labrador Retriever Pamela Powers NQ 43.05 2.276

16031 Rodeo All American Jodi Lepik NQ 48.83 2.007



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

FLAHC 7/8/2017

98

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Jack Braque Francais Judith Cowen100 22.25 4.404



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

FLAHC 7/8/2017

137

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Isabella All American Kathy Chicorelli100 43.55 3.146



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

FLAHC 7/8/2017

139

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Prince All American Kathy Chicorelli86 55.01 2.527



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 7/8/2017

140

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ 35.26 3.971



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 7/8/2017

140

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20068 Worf Golden Retriever Tammy Snyder NQ 38.09 3.676

20065 Luna Weimaraner Crystal Morgan NQ 73.43 1.907



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 7/8/2017

158

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Pizmo Australian Shepherd Bob Spetla NQ 33.07 4.778



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

FLAHC 7/8/2017

158

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Emma German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Diane Krause100 45.55 3.469

20049 Kendyl German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Diane Krause NQ 42.05 3.757

20052 Flint Rottweiler Tammy Snyder NQ 47.22 3.346

20048 Volker German Shepherd Dog Eric Sturtz NQ 56.5 2.796



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

FLAHC 7/8/2017

152

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Cooper Papillon Diane Eggleston NQ 32.7 4.648

4002 Laddie Mae Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ 53.53 2.84



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

FLAHC 7/8/2017

152

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 33.2 4.578

8008 Spree Miniature Poodle Carol Srnka100 36.28 4.19

8010 Jack Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller100 41.82 3.635

8007 Jack Miniature Schnauzer John Russell NQ 32.45 4.684

8011 Halo Beagle Mary Cummings NQ 44.98 3.379

8009 Tank Rat Terrier Judith Robb NQ 50.59 3.005



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

FLAHC 7/8/2017

155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 38.2 4.058

12019 Bolero Miniature Poodle Laurie Danboise100 39.83 3.892

12018 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 51.86 2.989



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 7/8/2017

158

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Clover Flat Coated Retriever Robert Spetla100 36.92 4.28

16021 Callie Collie Susan Wolf100 37.85 4.174

16040 Buddy Dalmatian Sue Rady100 41.08 3.846

16018 Lilli Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale100 42.04 3.758

16019 Verbena Airedale Terrier Suzanne Etherington NQ 52.94 2.985



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

FLAHC 7/8/2017

158

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Ollie Border Collie Casey Delaney-
Hammond

100 32.57 4.851

20025 Hemi Giant Schnauzer Rebecca Letson100 33.47 4.721

20032 Cameo Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey100 35.74 4.421

20053 Finn Collie Laura Keefe NQ 63.16 2.502


